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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $0.76 $0.00 $0.76  0.00  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.00
20 SPOT Totals: $0.00 $0.76 $0.76 

40 $2,163.00 $1,272.00 $891.00  7.59  0.80  0.06BOTTOM S

 7.59
BOTTOM S Totals: $1,272.00 $2,163.00 $891.00 

32 $6.00 $42.50 ($36.50)  0.02  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.02
EDGE S Totals: $42.50 $6.00 ($36.50)

4 $22.00 $0.00 $22.00  0.08  0.77  0.00KINGO

5 $17.60 $0.00 $17.60  0.06  0.77  0.00KINGO

8 $4.40 $0.00 $4.40  0.02  0.43  0.00KINGO

 0.15
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $44.00 $44.00 

40 $869.00 $856.00 $13.00  3.05  0.80  0.02LEFT S

 3.05
LEFT S Totals: $856.00 $869.00 $13.00 

8 $418.00 $1,120.00 ($702.00)  1.47  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.47
PENNY Totals: $1,120.00 $418.00 ($702.00)

3 $40.00 $15.00 $25.00  0.14  1.00  0.00PENY

4 $1.00 $0.05 $0.95  0.00  1.00  0.00PENY

5 $2.00 $0.30 $1.70  0.01  1.00  0.00PENY

6 $26.30 $3.25 $23.05  0.09  1.00  0.00PENY

8 $466.78 $2,150.00 ($1,683.22)  1.64  1.00  0.02PENY

 1.88
PENY Totals: $2,168.60 $536.08 ($1,632.52)

3 $15.00 $12.00 $3.00  0.05  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $15.75 $0.50 $15.25  0.06  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $13.25 $2.00 $11.25  0.05  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

6 $3.25 $0.00 $3.25  0.01  0.88  0.00QUARTERK

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

15 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.89  0.00QUARTERK

 0.20
QUARTERK Totals: $14.50 $58.25 $43.75 

1 $100.00 $300.00 ($200.00)  0.35  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $17.50 $6.00 $11.50  0.06  0.72  0.00Regular

3 $12.00 $2.00 $10.00  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

4 $27.90 $3.50 $24.40  0.10  0.68  0.00Regular

6 $16.50 $1.00 $15.50  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

7 $3.00 $0.00 $3.00  0.01  0.67  0.00Regular

8 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.66  0.00Regular

 0.63
Regular Totals: $312.50 $180.90 ($131.60)

40 $526.00 $358.00 $168.00  1.85  0.80  0.01RIGHT S

 1.85
RIGHT S Totals: $358.00 $526.00 $168.00 

1 $15.00 $6.66 $8.34  0.05  0.25  0.00SPOT$

2 $84.00 $55.00 $29.00  0.29  0.40  0.00SPOT$

3 $669.83 $88.33 $581.50  2.35  0.47  0.01SPOT$

4 $67.00 $2.00 $65.00  0.24  0.35  0.00SPOT$

5 $138.00 $43.00 $95.00  0.48  0.41  0.00SPOT$

 3.42
SPOT$ Totals: $194.99 $973.83 $778.84 
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

1 $14,881.29 $10,820.98 $4,060.31  52.23  0.50  0.26SPOTLITE

2 $3,833.52 $3,636.00 $197.52  13.45  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

3 $2,829.40 $1,268.78 $1,560.62  9.93  0.54  0.05SPOTLITE

4 $200.52 $23.47 $177.05  0.70  0.52  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $58.20 $9.44 $48.76  0.20  0.45  0.00SPOTLITE

 76.52
SPOTLITE Totals: $15,758.67 $21,802.93 $6,044.26 

40 $895.00 $634.00 $261.00  3.14  0.80  0.03TOP S

 3.14
TOP S Totals: $634.00 $895.00 $261.00 

3 $20.00 $0.00 $20.00  0.07 -0.32  0.00WTAKEALL

 0.07
WTAKEALL Totals: $0.00 $20.00 $20.00 

 0.57 100.00Grand Totals $28,493.75 $22,731.76 $5,761.99 

2


